	№
	И. А.Калишина 


	Н. С. Бирюкова
	Е. Ю. Семенова
	И В. Шавкун
	Е. В. Табачук
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Е.Ю.Бородавкина

	ср. балл
урок
	29.6


	33.9
	14.2
	18.8
	26.7
	26.8

	лекция
	
15.4

	
19.8
	
-
	
13.9
	
17.5
	
16.6

	импров.
	
20.3

	19.9
	-
	19.4
	18.4
	18.6

	итог


	65.3
	73.6
	-
	52.1
	62.6
	62



Итоговый протокол 


 


Итоговый протокол 


 


 


№


 


И. А.Калишина 


 


 


 


Н.


 


С.


 


Бирюкова


 


Е.


 


Ю.


 


Семенова


 


И В. Шавкун


 


Е. В. Табачук


 


Е.Ю.


Бородавкина


 


ср. балл


 


урок


 


29.6


 


 


 


33.9


 


14.2


 


18.8


 


26.7


 


26.8


 


лекция


 


 


15.4


 


 


 


19.8


 


 


-


 


 


13.9


 


 


17.5


 


 


16.6


 


импров.


 


 


20.3


 


 


19.9


 


-


 


19.4


 


18.4


 


18.6


 


итог


 


 


 


65.3


 


73.6


 


-


 


52.1


 


62.6


 


62


 




  Итоговый протокол     

№  И. А.Калишина       Н.   С.   Бирюкова  Е.   Ю.   Семенова  И В. Шавкун  Е. В. Табачук  Е.Ю. Бородавкина  

ср. балл   урок  29.6      33.9  14.2  18.8  26.7  26.8  

лекция    15.4      19.8    -    13.9    17.5    16.6  

импров.    20.3    19.9  -  19.4  18.4  18.6  

итог      65.3  73.6  -  52.1  62.6  62  

